KLOECKNER & CO. SE

KLOECKNER & CO. SE
ISIN: DE000KC01000  WKN:
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Price
4.975 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.79% (0.14)

DEOOOKC01000
KCO

Xetra

EUR

Commerce
Stock

496 EUR
GERMANY DAX

4.845 EUR
5.00 EUR
4.83 EUR
4.84 EUR

4.95184 EUR
33,811
167,426.56
147

12,148

15

KC0100

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

Sy

I]'."I

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/05 2=
2024/09/05 )
2024/08/12 2

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

# products
3

Download

o[-
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41664297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000KC01000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KC01000&ID_NOTATION=15081138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KC01000&ID_NOTATION=15081138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4cdb94e4f65b68d72ed395a49087066df62db6fd6ad1136352c8958048e1ed9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7b59c97258b9515d&time=1726524574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba7d3b53f73133265d89cf08e8e77a6a532cc8c493c20325723da75c2845daf2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce12aaad449c0d80c&time=1726524574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebb7e1c878d2a6dafeccebb34b8952ea01f2ef8de1fdfc92023389e962bf4581&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8ac853730fdbf711&time=1726524574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a662ab6a02fc810fdcce731b838e83489196232c0feb4cf27804d05c4ad46aa8&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a923828d0c9ba3650&time=1726524574&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=698ef7b5a51f637599adaf8ace655e586e759154f75256ea0dffa50bae0801a2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b712f68a8a5f05203&time=1726524574&tool=RSC

KLOECKNER & CO. SE

Details
2024/09/13 17:35:03 5y
Price
4.975 EUR
Difference (] 2.79% (0.14) ?1 |‘
12.00 W h '
General attributes JM \
ISIN DE0OOKC01000 10.00 } N "ﬁ‘h
Symbol KCO | “, .r LJ
Exchange Xetra h ! ‘w
Currency EUR 8.00 \r
Sector Commerce \
Security type Stock |
Market cap (m) 496 EUR 6.00 | } I
Benchmark GERMANY DAX w iﬂ
Market data 4.00
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.845 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.00 EUR
Low 483 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.84 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4.95184 EUR
Volume (pcs) 33,811
Trading volume 167,426.56 Price data
Number of trades 147 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.876 EUR (45,096)
Last size 12,148 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.020 EUR (62,984)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.578 EUR (85,742)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.142 EUR (102,907)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 7.120 EUR (2024/01/24)
Perf (%) 24.79% -32.59% -56.96% YTD Low | date 4.625 EUR (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -1.64 -2.41 -6.59 52 Weeks High | date 7.550 EUR (2023/09/18)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 4.625 EUR (2024/08/05)
Volatility 24.22 30.30 37.00
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 3
All listings for KLOECKNER & CO. SE
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 4.975 EUR 0.17 147
09/13
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 499 EUR 0.00 5
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000KC01000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15081138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085594

KLOECKNER & CO. SE

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
08/19

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

22:26

21:45

08:01

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:20

17:24

19:32

21:52

5.02 EUR 0.07

5.00 EUR 0.03

4.83 EUR 0.00

4.985 EUR 0.00

4.825 EUR 0.00

4.825 EUR 0.00

4.82 EUR 0.00

5.472 USD 0.00

5.00 EUR 0.00

5.01 EUR 0.00

27

72

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15071995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29730556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29730556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19866720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15395522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15116824

KLOECKNER & CO. SE

Company profile

Company Logo

klockner&co

Contact Details
KLOECKNER & CO. SE

Am Silberpalais 1 - 47057 Duisburg
Telefon: +49-203-307-0

Fax: +49-203-307-5000

E-mail: info@kloeckner.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guido
Kerkhoff

Oliver Falk

John Ganem

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dieter H. Vogel

Friedhelm Loh

Ralph Heck

Tobias Kollmann

Ute Wolf

Uwe Ferdinand
Rohrhoff

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@kloeckner.de
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